EAN Rebate Offers

UP TO 50%

Professional Multi-Surface

Professional Heavy Professional Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty Degreaser Duty Degreaser Powerwash
For commercial kitchen grease on surfaces For tough industrial grease

For washing outside the 3-comp sink
and oil on surfaces

n $20 OFF Per4CT.CASE $20 OFF $20OFF $20 OFF
$10 OFF PER2CT. CASE  PERCASE $30OFF $30OFF
DAWN.

PER CASE
PER CASE PER CASE

PER CASE
Professional Heavy Dut Professional Power
PROFESSIONAL Professional Manual Pot & Pan Manual Pot & Pan Dissolver
F d mmercial gr For restoration of pots,
or everyday commercial grease For tough baked-on grease

pands and surfaces from
carbonized grease

=
$20 OFF PEr4CT.CASE $30 OFF $25 OFF
SIOOFFPrizCroase FROAS: FERCAE 330 OFf s e onne  SI0OFF

Professional Sweeper
For a quick sweep on commercial floors

Powermop
For a quick mop and
bucket clean

$30 OFF $30 OFF $30 OFF .
PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE $30 OFF $15 OFF $30 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE
Professional Greasy Professional Magic  Professional Finished
Floor Cleaner Eraser Xtra Power Floor Cleaner
For removal of tough For removal of tough grease,
commercial grease from floors

For removal of tough dirt and
dirt, and grime from surfaces grime from floors
®
Mr.Clean
PROFESSIONAL

Professional

- Downy

Professional Liquid

Fabric Softener
For long lasting freshness on
$20 OFF $20 OFF $30 OFF uniforms, linens and more
PER CASE PER CASE PER CASE

Professional Manual Laundry
For commercial stains on uniforms, towels, linens and more

$40 OFF
PER CASE

$60 OFF
PER CASE

$40 OFF

$40 OFF
PER CASE

$15 OFF
PER CASE PER CASE



EAN Rebate Offers
ANDM -

UP TO 50%

Professional Multi-Surface Professional Heavy Professional Power
Heavy Duty Degreaser Duty Degreaser Dissolver
For commercial kitchen grease For tough industrial grease and For restoration of pots, pands and
on surfaces oil on surfaces surfaces from carbonized grease

$50FF $3OFF $10OFF $5OFF $5 OFF
D Aw N PERITEM  PERITEM PERITEM  PERITEM PER ITEM
® Professional Manual Professional Heavy Duty Professional Heavy Duty
PROFESSIONAL Pot & Pan Manual Pot & Pan Powerwash
For everyday commercial grease For tough baked-on grease For washing outside the 3-comp sink

POWERWASH

$30 OFF $50FF $3OFF $10OFF $3 OFF $3 OFF $20 OFF
PER ITEM PERITEM  PERITEM PERITEM  PERITEM PER ITEM PER CASE

Professional Sweeper
For a quick sweep on commercial floors

Powermop
For a quick mop and
bucket clean

o e |
G e wnsate
o =
$10 OFF $5 OFF $5 OFF - ]
PER ITEM PER ITEM PER ITEM $15 OFF $15 OFF $15 OFF
PER ITEM PERITEM PERITEM
Professional Greasy Professional Magic  Professional Finished
Floor Cleaner Eraser Xtra Power Floor Cleaner
For removal of tough For removal of tough grease, ~ For removal of tough dirt and
commercial grease from floors dirt, and grime from surfaces grime from floors Dow r‘y
— Professional

®
Mr.Clean
PROFESSIONAL
Professional Liquid
Fabric Softener

For long lasting freshness on
uniforms, linens and more

$5 OFF $20 OFF $10 OFF
PER ITEM PER ITEM PER ITEM

Professional Manual Laundry
For commercial stains on uniforms, towels, linens and more

$10 OFF
PER ITEM

$15 OFF $10 OFF $10 OFF $15 OFF
PER ITEM PER ITEM PER ITEM PER ITEM



EAN

UP TO 50%

PRODUCT

Dawn Professional
Manual Pot & Pan

Dawn Professional
Heavy Duty Manual Pot & Pan

Dawn Professional
Heavy Duty Powerwash

Dawn Professional Multi-Surface
Heavy Duty Degreaser

Dawn Professional
Heavy Duty Degreaser

Dawn Professional
Power Dissolver

Downy Professional
Liquid Fabric Softener

Mr. Clean Professional
Magic Eraser Xtra Power

Mr. Clean Professional
Greasy Floor Cleaner

Mr. Clean Professional
Finished Floor Cleaner

Tide Professional
Manual Laundry

Swiffer Powermop
Starter Kit

Swiffer Powermop
Wood Starter Kit

Swiffer Professional
Sweeper Starter Kit

Swiffer Professional
Sweeper Max Dry Cloth Refills

Swiffer Professional
Sweeper Dry Cloth Refills

Rebate Offers

160z
6 x 160z Pro Pack
320z

1GL

1GL

63 Pods
80LD
129LD
155LD

ITEM UPC
37000451129
37000010838
30772121634
37000083108
37000123101
37000706816
30772087275
30772087282
30772143421
30772087282
30772123010
30772123003
30772023716
30772022870
37000145011
37000753247
37000048541
37000753261
37000048527
37000560371
37000753308

30772140529

37000164494

37000250463

37000026211

30772140536
30772139455
30772139462
30772140550
30772072424
30772072417

30772072554

37000090601

37000371090

37000334071

1. Purchase eligible products between 9/15/24 -1/31/25.

2. GotoPGCleanAndSave.com, enter information, and
upload receipt(s) with eligible products circled or checked.

3. Receive reward via check in 6-8 weeks.

$ OFF PERITEM
$3
$5
$5
$5
$30
$30
$3
$10
$10
$10
$3

$3
$5
$5
$5
$5
$10
$10
$5
$5

$10

$20

$5

$10

$15
$10
$10
$15
$15
$15

$15

$10

$5

$5

CASE UPC
10037000451126
37000574453
30772152607
37000083092
37000123101
10037000706813
30772088364
30772088388
10030772143428
30772088371
10030772123017
30772152645
30772073087
30772073070
10037000145018
10037000753244
10037000048548
10037000753268
10037000048524
10037000560378
10037000753305

30772141212

10037000164491

10037000250460

10037000026218

30772141175
30772141168
30772141199
30772141205
10030772072421
10030772072414

10030772072551

10037000090608

10037000371097

10037000334078

pgcleanandsave.com

$ OFF PER CASE
$25
$20
$10

$30
$25
$30

$40
$20
$20
$20
$10
$20
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

$40

$20

$20

$30

$60
$40
$40
$15
$15
$30

$30

$30

$30

$30




