

## **Rebate Offers**

### **Professional Multi-Surface Heavy Duty Degreaser**

For commercial kitchen grease on surfaces





**Professional Manual Pot & Pan** 

For everyday commercial grease



### **Professional Heavy Duty Degreaser**

For tough industrial grease and oil on surfaces



\$30 OFF PER CASE

\$30 OFF PER CASE

### **Professional Heavy Duty** Powerwash<sup>\*</sup>

For washing outside the 3-comp sink



\$20 OFF PER CASE

\$20 OFF PER CASE

### **Professional Heavy Duty** Manual Pot & Pan

For tough baked-on grease



**\$30 OFF** PER 4 CT. CASE **\$25 OFF** \$20 OFF PER 2 CT. CASE



PER CASE

### **Professional Power Dissolver**

For restoration of pots, pands and surfaces from carbonized grease



\$30 OFF PER CASE

### \$20 OFF PER 4 CT. CASE \$10 OFF PER 2 CT. CASE

DAWN

\$30 OFF PER CASE

\$25 OFF PER CASE

**Professional Sweeper** For a quick sweep on commercial floors



\$30 OFF PER CASE



\$30 OFF PER CASE



\$30 OFF PER CASE



\$30 OFF PER CASE



\$15 OFF PER CASE



\$30 OFF PER CASE

### **Professional Greasy** Floor Cleaner

For removal of tough commercial grease from floors

### **Professional Magic Eraser Xtra Power**

For removal of tough grease, dirt, and grime from surfaces



### **Professional Finished** Floor Cleaner

removal of tough dirt and grime from floors



\$30 OFF PER CASE



### **Professional Liquid** Fabric Softener

For long lasting freshness on uniforms, linens and more



\$40 OFF PER CASE



\$20 OFF PER CASE



\$20 OFF PER CASE

### **Professional Manual Laundry**

For commercial stains on uniforms, towels, linens and more



**Mr.Clean**° **PROFESSIONAL** 



\$60 OFF PER CASE



\$40 OFF PER CASE



\$40 OFF PER CASE



\$15 OFF PER CASE



## **Rebate Offers**

### **Professional Multi-Surface Heavy Duty Degreaser**

For commercial kitchen grease on surfaces

**Professional Manual** 

Pot & Pan

For everyday commercial grease

\$5 OFF

**PER ITEM** 





DAWN Pot & Francis

\$30 OFF

PER ITEM



\$3 OFF

#### \$10 OFF PER ITEM

### **Professional Heavy Duty** Manual Pot & Pan

**Professional Heavy** 

**Duty Degreaser** 

For tough industrial grease and

oil on surfaces

For tough baked-on grease







**\$5 OFF** 

\$3 OFF **PER ITEM PERITEM** 

### **Professional Power Dissolver**

For restoration of pots, pands and surfaces from carbonized grease



**\$5 OFF** 

### **Professional Heavy Duty** Powerwash

For washing outside the 3-comp sink



\$3 OFF PER ITEM



\$20 OFF PER CASE



### **Professional Sweeper**

\$3 OFF

PER ITEM

For a quick sweep on commercial floors



\$10 OFF PER ITEM



\$5 OFF PER ITEM



\$5 OFF PER ITEM



\$15 OFF PER ITEM



\$15 OFF PER ITEM



\$15 OFF PER ITEM



For removal of tough commercial grease from floors

### **Professional Magic Eraser Xtra Power**

For removal of tough grease, dirt, and grime from surfaces



\$20 OFF

### **Professional Finished** Floor Cleaner

removal of tough dirt and grime from floors



\$10 OFF PER ITEM



\$5 OFF PER ITEM



PER ITEM



Downy

**Professional Liquid** Fabric Softener For long lasting freshness on uniforms, linens and more

\$10 OFF **PERITEM** 



For commercial stains on uniforms, towels, linens and more



**Mr.Clean**° **PROFESSIONAL** 



\$15 OFF PER ITEM



\$10 OFF PER ITEM



\$10 OFF PER ITEM



\$15 OFF PER ITEM



# **Rebate Offers**

PRODUCT	SIZE	ITEM UPC	\$ OFF PER ITEM	CASE UPC	\$ OFF PER CASE
Dawn Professional Manual Pot & Pan	38oz	37000451129	\$3	10037000451126	\$25
	1G	37000010838	\$5	37000574453	\$20
	1G	30772121634	\$5	30772152607	\$10
	1G	37000083108	\$5	37000083092	
	5G	37000123101	\$30	37000123101	
	5G	37000706816	\$30	10037000706813	\$30
Dawn Professional Heavy Duty Manual Pot & Pan	38oz	30772087275	\$3	30772088364	\$25
	1G	30772087282	\$10	30772088388	\$30
	1G	30772143421	\$10	10030772143428	
	1G	30772087282	\$10	30772088371	\$40
Dawn Professional Heavy Duty Powerwash	16oz	30772123010	\$3	10030772123017	\$20
	6 x 16oz Pro Pack	30772123003		30772152645	\$20
Dawn Professional Multi-Surface Heavy Duty Degreaser	32oz	30772023716	\$3	30772073087	\$20
	1G	30772022870	\$5	30772073070	\$10
	1G	37000145011	\$5	10037000145018	\$20
Dawn Professional Heavy Duty Degreaser	32oz	37000753247	\$5	10037000753244	\$30
	32oz	37000048541	\$5	10037000048548	\$30
	1G	37000753261	\$10	10037000753268	\$30
	1G	37000048527	\$10	10037000048524	\$30
Dawn Professional Power Dissolver	32oz	37000560371	\$5	10037000560378	\$30
	32oz	37000753308	\$5	10037000753305	\$30
Downy Professional Liquid Fabric Softener	190LD	30772140529	\$10	30772141212	\$40
Mr. Clean Professional Magic Eraser Xtra Power	1CT	37000164494	\$20	10037000164491	\$20
Mr. Clean Professional Greasy Floor Cleaner	1GL	37000250463	\$5	10037000250460	\$20
Mr. Clean Professional Finished Floor Cleaner	1GL	37000026211	\$10	10037000026218	\$30
Tide Professional Manual Laundry	63 Pods	30772140536	\$15	30772141175	\$60
	80LD	30772139455	\$10	30772141168	\$40
	129LD	30772139462	\$10	30772141199	\$40
	155LD	30772140550	\$15	30772141205	\$15
Swiffer Powermop Starter Kit		30772072424	\$15	10030772072421	\$15
		30772072417	\$15	10030772072414	\$30
Swiffer Powermop Wood Starter Kit		30772072554	\$15	10030772072551	\$30
Swiffer Professional Sweeper Starter Kit		37000090601	\$10	10037000090608	\$30
Swiffer Professional Sweeper Max Dry Cloth Refills		37000371090	\$5	10037000371097	\$30
Swiffer Professional Sweeper Dry Cloth Refills		37000334071	\$5	10037000334078	\$30

- 1. Purchase eligible products between 9/15/24-1/31/25.
- 2. Go to PGCleanAndSave.com, enter information, and upload receipt(s) with eligible products circled or checked.
- 3. Receive reward via check in 6-8 weeks.

